Racetrack Weekly Refund

Week Ending November 2, 2019

Charles Town Gaming 2,077,620.00
Cross Lanes Gaming 432,555.69
Mountaineer Park 796,925.60
Wheeling Downs 802,268.78

4,109,370.07

Racetrack Weekly Distribution

Week Ending November 2, 2019

West Virginia State

Treasurer's Office

Week Ending November 9, 2019

Charles Town Gaming 2,101,754.57
Cross Lanes Gaming 330,764.50
Mountaineer Park 748,797.60
Wheeling Downs 693,319.50

3,874,636.17

Week Ending November 9, 2019

Week Ending November 16, 2019

Charles Town Gaming 2,047,735.48
Cross Lanes Gaming 357,248.01
Mountaineer Park 680,855.98
Wheeling Downs 694,215.30

3,780,054.77

Week Ending November 16, 2019

hn D. Perdue

Week Ending November 23, 2019

Charles Town Gaming 1,892,577.69
Cross Lanes Gaming 333,908.97
Mountaineer Park 726,763.51
Wheeling Downs 656,248.72

3,609,498.89

Week Ending November 23, 2019

Week Ending November 30, 2019

Charles Town Gaming 2,463,972.93
Cross Lanes Gaming 401,669.19
Mountaineer Park 797,629.99
Wheeling Downs 814,573.94

4,477,846.05

Week Ending November 30, 2019

Hancock County 34,276.36
Mountaineer Park Purse 107,970.57
Mountaineer Park, Pension 17,138.18
Jefferson County 44,680.00
Charles Town Purses 281,484.00
Charles Town, Pension 44,680.00
Bolivar 3,543.12
Charles Town 17,827.32
Harpers Ferry 969.56
Ranson 15,048.22
Shepherdstown 7,291.78
Kanawha County 18,604.56
Cross Lanes Gaming Purse 58,604.32
Cross Lanes Gaming, Pension 9,302.28
Ohio County 34,506.20

Racetrack Video Lottery Distribution for November 2019

Hancock County 32,206.36
Mountaineer Park Purse 101,450.00
Mountaineer Park, Pension 16,103.18
Jefferson County 45,199.02
Charles Town Purses 284,753.84
Charles Town, Pension 45,199.02
Bolivar 3,584.28
Charles Town 18,034.41
Harpers Ferry 980.82
Ranson 15,223.03
Shepherdstown 7,376.48
Kanawha County 14,226.44
Cross Lanes Gaming Purse 44,813.25
Cross Lanes Gaming, Pension 7,113.22
Ohio County 29,820.20

Hancock County 29,284.12
Mountaineer Park Purse 92,245.00
Mountaineer Park, Pension 14,642.06
Jefferson County 44,037.32
Charles Town Purses 277,435.13
Charles Town, Pension 44,037.32
Bolivar 3,492.16
Charles Town 17,570.89
Harpers Ferry 955.61
Ranson 14,831.77
Shepherdstown 7,186.89
Kanawha County 15,365.52
Cross Lanes Gaming Purse 48,401.34
Cross Lanes Gaming, Pension 7,682.76
Ohio County 29,858.72

Hancock County
Mountaineer Park Purse
Mountaineer Park, Pension
Jefferson County

Charles Town Purses
Charles Town, Pension
Bolivar

Charles Town

Harpers Ferry

Ranson

Shepherdstown

Kanawha County

Cross Lanes Gaming Purse
Cross Lanes Gaming, Pension

Ohio County

31,258.64

98,464.73

15,629.32

40,700.60

256,413.75

40,700.60

3,227.56

16,239.54

883.20

13,707.96

6,642.34

14,361.68

45,239.28

7,180.84

28,225.76

Hancock County 34,306.68
Mountaineer Park Purse 108,066.00
Mountaineer Park, Pension 17,153.34
Jefferson County 52,988.66
Charles Town Purses 333,828.59
Charles Town, Pension 52,988.66
Bolivar 4,202.00
Charles Town 21,142.48
Harpers Ferry 1,149.85
Ranson 17,846.58
Shepherdstown 8,647.75
Kanawha County 17,276.08
Cross Lanes Gaming Purse 54,419.70
Cross Lanes Gaming, Pension 8,638.04
Ohio County 35,035.44

Totals
10,583,660.67
1,856,146.36
3,750,972.68

3,660,626.24

19,851,405.95

Totals
161,332.16
508,196.30

80,666.08
227,605.60
1,433,915.31
227,605.60
18,049.12
90,814.64
4,939.04
76,657.56
37,145.24
79,834.28
251,477.89
39,917.14

157,446.32
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Kanawha County
Wheeling Purses

Wheeling Downs Pensions
Thoroughbred Development

Greyhound Breeding

18,604.56
108,694.48
17,253.10

59,652.14

59,652.14

941,178.33

Racetrack Video Lottery Distribution for November 2019

Kanawha County
Wheeling Purses

Wheeling Downs Pensions
Thoroughbred Development

Greyhound Breeding

14,226.44
93,933.61
14,910.10

56,244.72

56,244.72

887,416.70

Kanawha County
Wheeling Purses

Wheeling Downs Pensions
Thoroughbred Development

Greyhound Breeding

15,365.52
94,054.98
14,929.36

54,871.76

54,871.76

865,754.47

Kanawha County
Wheeling Purses

Wheeling Downs Pensions
Thoroughbred Development

Greyhound Breeding

14,361.68
88,911.12
14,112.88

52,395.95

52,395.95

826,691.70

Kanawha County
Wheeling Purses

Wheeling Downs Pensions
Thoroughbred Development

Greyhound Breeding

17,276.08
110,361.63
17,517.72

65,000.99

__65,00099

1,025,571.18

79,834.28
495,955.82
78,723.16
288,165.56

288,165.56

4,546,612.38
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